
Texas A & M University-Commerce
Overall Headcount Enrollment by: College of Education Human Service

Student Level CIP Code & Program Description Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

Undergraduate (51091300) Athletic Training/Trainer 37 41 36 18 5 . .
(31050110) Fitness and Sports Deleted - use 31.0505.00 209 . . . . . .
(51000000) Health Services/Allied Health/Health Sciences, General 6 4 . . . . .
(51000001) Health Studies Deleted - use 51.0001.00 10 . . . . . .
(31050100) Health and Physical Education/Fitness, General 9 . . . . . .
(51000100) Health and Wellness, General . 9 12 15 12 10 8
(13040600) Higher Education/Higher Education Administration . . . . 1 . .
(30999901) Interdisciplinary Studies, General 1433 1357 1189 1054 1046 1045 1044
(31050500) Kinesiology and Exercise Science 145 420 531 453 475 533 561
(42010100) Psychology, General 263 291 318 326 345 387 354
(51380100) Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse . . . 206 142 74 98
(13120500) Secondary Education and Teaching . . . 1 . . .
(44070100) Social Work 149 159 175 184 216 212 204

* Total: Undergraduate 2261 2281 2261 2257 2242 2261 2269
Graduate (13120100) Adult and Continuing Education and Teaching 28 22 22 28 30 29 29

(13110100) Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services 264 264 243 243 256 231 222
(13030100) Curriculum and Instruction . . 41 149 237 258 267
(13121000) Early Childhood Education and Teaching 48 49 42 30 45 42 52
(13010100) Education, General . . 1 . 12 10 24
(13060400) Educational Assessment, Testing, and Measurement . . . . . 6 4
(13040100) Educational Leadership and Administration, General 264 233 523 526 530 524 467
(42280600) Educational Psychology 44 32 31 29 38 32 37
(13050100) Educational/Instructional Technology 22 29 14 24 33 49 35
(13120200) Elementary Education and Teaching 302 323 236 116 68 68 84
(31050110) Fitness and Sports Deleted - use 31.0505.00 34 . . . . . .
(31050100) Health and Physical Education/Fitness, General 6 . . . . . .
(51000100) Health and Wellness, General . 1 . . . . 1
(13129910) Higher Education Teaching Deleted - use 13.0406.00 28 . . . . . .
(13040600) Higher Education/Higher Education Administration 174 196 228 210 186 176 170
(30999901) Interdisciplinary Studies, General 4 5 4 4 5 6 3
(31050500) Kinesiology and Exercise Science . 38 38 46 57 76 61
(25010110) Learning Resources Deleted - use 25.0101.00 37 . . . . . .
(25010100) Library and Information Science . 20 34 42 54 66 87
(42010100) Psychology, General 53 47 41 34 37 55 42
(13131500) Reading Teacher Education 71 48 37 28 40 26 30
(51380100) Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse . . . 4 8 12 15
(42280500) School Psychology 8 25 13 18 17 19 24
(13120500) Secondary Education and Teaching 122 120 92 68 47 40 40
(44070100) Social Work 142 140 138 125 137 141 121
(13100100) Special Education and Teaching, General 64 47 45 38 30 20 21

* Total: Graduate 1715 1639 1823 1762 1867 1886 1836
* Total:  CEHS 3976 3920 4084 4019 4109 4147 4105

Data: CBM001 Certified Enrollment Data

Source: WF/IR/Fact Book/2.4 Headcount By Program & Classification
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Texas A & M Univeristy-Commerce
Overall Headcount Enrollment by: College of Humanities, Social Sciences Art

Student Level CIP Code & Program Description Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

Undergraduate (10030400) Animation, Interactive Technology, Video Graphics and Special Effects 29 42 10 4 3 5 2
(50040200) Commercial and Advertising Art 33 . . . . . .
(43010400) Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 205 252 290 306 328 335 333
(45040100) Criminology 16 27 17 10 . . .
(50040100) Design and Visual Communications, General . 34 . . . . .
(50050100) Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General 25 27 44 45 47 51 48
(23010100) English Language and Literature, General 114 117 116 115 128 122 109
(50070200) Fine/Studio Arts, General 104 101 108 116 103 92 81
(50040900) Graphic Design 12 14 108 120 104 122 114
(54010100) History, General 88 79 107 97 86 85 90
(45090100) International Relations and Affairs 1 6 . . . . .
(09040100) Journalism 34 34 29 34 . 56 .
(9040100) Journalism . . . . 62 . 70
(22030200) Legal Assistant/Paralegal 15 28 29 33 28 37 35
(24010100) Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies 59 50 57 90 79 98 85
(50090300) Music Performance, General 84 . . 3 . . .
(50090100) Music, General 103 223 206 231 250 260 244
(50060500) Photography 63 60 27 2 . 1 .
(45100100) Political Science and Government, General 56 57 64 52 46 45 45
(09090200) Public Relations/Image Management 28 29 33 34 . . .
(09070100) Radio and Television 52 77 84 76 . 78 .
(9070100) Radio and Television . . . . 76 . 68
(23130400) Rhetoric and Composition 40 32 25 34 34 32 30
(45010100) Social Sciences, General 18 13 9 . . . .
(45110100) Sociology 61 68 70 79 76 66 68
(16090500) Spanish Language and Literature 27 31 33 29 37 33 40
(24999999) Undeclared Major 260 261 249 303 474 748 808
(9010000) Communication, General . . . . . . 1

* Total: Undergraduate 1527 1662 1715 1813 1961 2266 2271
Graduate (10030400) Animation, Interactive Technology, Video Graphics and Special Effects . 1 . . . . .

(16010500) Applied Linguistics . . . . . 12 37
(43010400) Criminal Justice/Safety Studies . . 2 2 2 2 3
(45040100) Criminology . 8 65 106 61 55 59
(50050100) Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General 22 19 14 13 14 8 47
(23010100) English Language and Literature, General 94 88 83 78 67 72 87
(50070200) Fine/Studio Arts, General 34 36 34 31 33 26 27
(50040900) Graphic Design . . 1 1 . 2 1
(54010100) History, General 23 22 21 22 34 35 30
(09040100) Journalism . . 1 . . 1 .
(9040100) Journalism . . . . 1 . 1
(22030200) Legal Assistant/Paralegal . . 6 4 1 1 .
(24010100) Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies . . . . . . 2
(50090300) Music Performance, General 16 9 6 4 1 . .
(13131200) Music Teacher Education 7 6 5 3 . . .
(50090100) Music, General . . 1 5 14 16 25
(45100100) Political Science and Government, General 5 14 26 25 16 15 18
(23130400) Rhetoric and Composition . 1 1 1 . . .



Texas A & M Univeristy-Commerce
Overall Headcount Enrollment by: College of Humanities, Social Sciences Art

(45110100) Sociology 21 17 17 15 14 16 16
(16090500) Spanish Language and Literature 9 14 13 15 22 14 31
(24999999) Undeclared Major 532 331 302 288 294 220 231

* Total: Graduate 763 566 598 613 574 495 615
* Total:  CHSSA 2290 2228 2313 2426 2535 2761 2886

Data: CBM001 Certified Enrollment Data

Source: WF/IR/Fact Book/2.4 Headcount By Program & Classification
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Texas A & M University-Commerce
Overall Headcount Enrollment by: College of Business

Student Level CIP Code & Program Description Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

Undergraduate (52030100) Accounting 203 209 236 230 263 213 216
(30999940) Applied Arts & Sciences 398 499 409 399 416 473 285
(52020100) Business Administration and Management, General 501 400 306 339 424 461 498
(52139901) Business Analytics . . . . . 22 31
(52010100) Business/Commerce, General 94 170 265 226 194 180 159
(45060100) Economics, General 9 6 5 . . . .
(52080100) Finance, General 48 58 72 75 98 136 145
(24010200) General Studies . 59 100 179 197 207 198
(52100100) Human Resources Management/Personnel Administration, General 21 32 18 5 1 . .
(52120100) Management Information Systems, General 29 43 42 44 27 7 .
(52140100) Marketing/Marketing Management, General 77 102 128 110 112 105 110

* Total: Undergraduate 1380 1578 1581 1607 1732 1804 1642
Graduate (52030100) Accounting 28 142 238 258 281 346 405

(30999940) Applied Arts & Sciences . . . 1 . 1 .
(52020100) Business Administration and Management, General 917 1104 1257 1121 987 958 858
(52139901) Business Analytics . . . . . 50 160
(52010100) Business/Commerce, General . . 2 . . 1 .
(45060100) Economics, General 7 1 . . . . .
(52080100) Finance, General 66 94 71 47 68 86 91
(24010200) General Studies . . . . 1 . 1
(52100100) Human Resources Management/Personnel Administration, General . 2 . . . . .
(52140100) Marketing/Marketing Management, General 48 68 61 37 40 57 57

* Total: Graduate 1066 1411 1629 1464 1377 1499 1572
* Total:  COB 2446 2989 3210 3071 3109 3303 3214

Data: CBM001 Certified Enrollment Data

Source: WF/IR/Fact Book/2.4 Headcount By Program & Classification
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Texas A & M Univeristy-Commerce
Overall Headcount Enrollment by: College of Science & Engineering

Student Level CIP Code & Program Description Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

Undergraduate (01010300) Agricultural Economics 5 . . . . . .
(40080200) Atomic/Molecular Physics 2 . . . . . .
(26010100) Biology/Biological Sciences, General 263 265 281 250 223 213 237
(40050100) Chemistry, General 49 39 50 54 52 47 45
(11010100) Computer and Information Sciences, General 114 117 140 141 146 184 182
(14330100) Construction Engineering 24 30 61 66 82 80 100
(15100100) Construction Engineering Technology/Technician 43 17 4 2 . . .
(03010400) Environmental Science 47 44 49 43 . 44 .
(3010400) Environmental Science . . . . 39 . 45
(14350100) Industrial Engineering 116 105 106 104 101 102 101
(15061200) Industrial Technology/Technician 33 48 53 60 59 60 55
(11040100) Information Science/Studies 46 43 59 84 83 99 90
(27010100) Mathematics, General 92 87 90 84 73 86 93
(40080100) Physics, General 28 25 29 29 26 24 51

* Total: Undergraduate 862 820 922 917 884 939 999
Graduate (13130100) Agricultural Teacher Education 10 15 1 . . . .

(26010100) Biology/Biological Sciences, General 22 22 30 46 68 63 95
(40050100) Chemistry, General 36 54 42 30 47 28 33
(30300100) Computational Science . . . 41 91 95 53
(11010100) Computer and Information Sciences, General 253 203 117 85 158 382 312
(14330100) Construction Engineering . . . 1 . . 1
(03010400) Environmental Science . 1 1 . . . .
(3010400) Environmental Science . . . . 1 . 1
(14350100) Industrial Engineering . . 1 . 1 2 2
(15061200) Industrial Technology/Technician 96 167 123 73 71 134 117
(11040100) Information Science/Studies . . 5 7 1 1 .
(27010100) Mathematics, General 22 15 11 20 30 21 41
(40080100) Physics, General 17 13 10 13 21 20 48

* Total: Graduate 456 490 341 316 489 746 703
* Total:  COSE 1318 1310 1263 1233 1373 1685 1702

Data: CBM001 Certified Enrollment Data

Source: WF/IR/Fact Book/2.4 Headcount By Program & Classification
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Texas A & M Univeristy-Commerce
Overall Headcount by: School of Agriculture

Student Level CIP Code & Program Description Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

Undergraduate (01010200) Agribusiness/Agricultural Business Operations 25 38 48 49 . 62 .
(1010200) Agribusiness/Agricultural Business Operations . . . . 46 . 60
(01000000) Agriculture, General 62 62 69 78 . 85 .
(1000000) Agriculture, General . . . . 74 . 101
(01110200) Agronomy and Crop Science 2 4 5 1 . . .
(1110200) Agronomy and Crop Science . . . . 4 . .
(01090100) Animal Sciences, General 114 113 121 124 . 146 .
(1090100) Animal Sciences, General . . . . 139 . 171
(01050700) Equestrian/Equine Studies . . . . . 20 .
(1050700) Equestrian/Equine Studies . . . . 14 . 21
(03060100) Wildlife, Fish and Wildlands Science and Management 37 43 46 44 . 59 .
(3060100) Wildlife, Fish and Wildlands Science and Management . . . . 52 . 71

* Total: Undergraduate 240 260 289 296 329 372 424
Graduate (01000000) Agriculture, General 10 16 27 21 . 34 .

(1000000) Agriculture, General . . . . 33 . 53
(01090100) Animal Sciences, General . 3 . 2 . . .
(1090100) Animal Sciences, General . . . . 2 . .
(03060100) Wildlife, Fish and Wildlands Science and Management . . 1 . . . .
(3060100) Wildlife, Fish and Wildlands Science and Management . . . . . . 1

* Total: Graduate 10 19 28 23 35 34 54
* Total:  SA 250 279 317 319 364 406 478

Data: CBM001 Certified Enrollment Data

Source: WF/IR/Fact Book/2.4 Headcount By Program & Classification
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Texas A & M University-Commerce
Overall Headcount Enrollment by:

Student Level CIP Code & Program Description Fall 2010 Fall 2011 Fall 2012 Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016

Overall Total: 10280 10726 11187 11068 11490 12302 12385

Data: CBM001 Certified Enrollment Data

Source: WF/IR/Fact Book/2.4 Headcount By Program & Classification
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